
MTB DA MODA - 2ª EDIÇÃO
SERRA DO PARÁ - PE 15.1.2023

MTB DA MODA

Luiz Reynan
Anjos do pedal
Course : JUNIOR
Distance : 24800m (Climbing 320m)
Time : 0:59:19 (25,09 km/h)

5/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Klebson Gomes 0:55:42
2. Bruno Pessoa 0:57:06
3. Arthur Fiapo 0:57:27

1. 71 00:02:59 1300m 26.15 km/h
2. 72 00:03:00 00:05:59 1480m 29.60 km/h
3. 73 00:05:01 00:11:00 1900m 22.72 km/h
4. 70 00:02:59 00:13:59 1480m 29.77 km/h
5. 71 00:03:07 00:17:06 1300m 25.03 km/h
6. 72 00:03:13 00:20:19 1480m 27.61 km/h
7. 73 00:05:13 00:25:32 1900m 21.85 km/h
8. 70 00:02:59 00:28:31 1480m 29.77 km/h
9. 71 00:03:03 00:31:34 1300m 25.57 km/h

10. 72 00:03:16 00:34:50 1480m 27.18 km/h
11. 73 00:05:41 00:40:31 1900m 20.06 km/h
12. 70 00:03:19 00:43:50 1480m 26.77 km/h
13. 71 00:03:08 00:46:58 1300m 24.89 km/h
14. 72 00:03:22 00:50:20 1480m 26.38 km/h
15. 73 00:05:32 00:55:52 1900m 20.60 km/h
16. 70 00:03:27 00:59:19 1480m 25.74 km/h
17. 71 00:03:20 01:02:39 1300m 23.40 km/h
18. 72 00:03:39 01:06:18 1480m 24.33 km/h
19. 73 00:05:42 01:12:00 1900m 20.00 km/h
20. 70 00:03:19 01:15:19 1480m 26.77 km/h
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